Grand Jury Selection is done by 'blind lottery' from all applicants that meet established qualifications.

2017 - 2018 GRAND JURY DEMOGRAPHIC REPORT

Gender Male | Female | Total

Prospective, But Not Selected 2 5 7

Selected, First Term 7 10 17

Carry-over From Previous Term | 8 2 10

Total 17 17 34

Age Range 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 | 65-74 | 75-up | Total

Prospective, But Not Selected 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 6

Selected, First Term 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 15

Carry-over From Previous Term | O 0 0 1 3 3 0 7

Total 0 0 0 1 11 16 0 28

Race or Ethnicity American Indian or Alaska Native | Asian | Black or African American | Hispanic or Latino | Natice Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander | White | Total
Prospective, But Not Selected 1 0 0 0 0 7 8
Selected, First Term 3 0 2 1 1 12 19
Carry-over From Previous Term | O 1 0 3 0 6 10
Total 4 1 2 4 1 25 37




Applicant List
Grand Jury Selection is done by 'blind lottery' from all applicants that meet established qualifications.

page 1 of 3

2017 - 2018 GRAND JURY DEMOGRAPHIC REPORT

pa1d39|8S 10N

9AISS 0] umelqd

190 play

SaWOoH 1e YIopm/Ae1s

13XI0M P3|INS

[eUOISS3J01d SSauisng

l0jednp3

luswiadlojuz meT

pauljoap

SET)

SUUM

1apue|s| alj1oed Jayjo 1o uelremeH aoieN

ouneT Jo oluedsiH

uedLaWY UedLyy o yoelg

ueisy

aAIleN BYSE|Y 10 Uelpu| Uedliawy

dn-g2

¥/.-G9

79-99

VS-S

y-GE

v€-G¢

¥Z-81

alewaH

SN

Qi weoyddy

H-48

H-51

H-49

H-50

H-52

H-44

H-43

H-45

H-46

H-47

13

11

20

12

22




Applicant List

19

29

36

23

24

30

34

33

40

39

38

41

35

10

27

42

32

21

31

28

16

17

37

page 2 of 3



Applicant List

14

15

page 3 of 3



