## 2017 - 2018 GRAND JURY DEMOGRAPHIC REPORT

Gender	Male	Female	Total
Prospective, But Not Selected	2	5	7
Selected, First Term	7	10	17
Carry-over From Previous Term	8	2	10
Total	17	17	34

Age Range	18-24	25-34	35-44	45-54	55-64	65-74	75-up	Total
Prospective, But Not Selected	0	0	0	0	2	4	0	6
Selected, First Term	0	0	0	0	6	9	0	15
Carry-over From Previous Term	0	0	0	1	3	3	0	7
Total	0	0	0	1	11	16	0	28

Race or Ethnicity	American Indian or Alaska Native	Asian	Black or African American	Hispanic or Latino	Natice Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander	White	Total
Prospective, But Not Selected	1	0	0	0	0	7	8
Selected, First Term	3	0	2	1	1	12	19
Carry-over From Previous Term	0	1	0	3	0	6	10
Total	4	1	2	4	1	25	37

## 2017 - 2018 GRAND JURY DEMOGRAPHIC REPORT

Applicant ID	Male	Female	18-24	25-34	35-44	45-54	55-64	65-74	75-up	American Indian or Alaska Native	Asian	Black or African American	Hispanic or Latino	Natice Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander	White	other	declined	Law Enforcement	Educator	Business Professional	Skilled Worker	Stay/Work at Home	held over	Drawn to Serve	Not Selected
H-48	Х														х					х			Х		x
H-51	Х						Х				Х										Х		Х		Х
H-49	Х					х							Х							х			Х		Х
H-50	Х							Х							Х					Х			Х		Х
H-52		Х					х						х					Х					Х		Х
H-44	Х						х						х					Х					Х		Х
H-43	X														х				Х				Х		Х
H-45	Х							Х							х				Х				Х		Х
H-46		Х						Х							х					х			Х		Х
H-47	Х														Х					Х			Х		Х
13	Х							Х							Х						Х			Х	
11		Χ					Х								Х						Х			Х	
20	Х														Х						Х				Х
12	Х							Х						Х							Х			Х	
22		Х					Х								Х				Х						х

Αı	nn	lican	tΙ	121

40		V				\ \				\ \				\ \ \				
19		Х				X				Х				Х				Х
29		Х				Х			Х			Х						Х
36		Х			Х						Х			Х			Х	
23	Х					Х				Х					Х		Х	
24		Х								Х				Х			Х	
30		Х				Х				Х					Х			Х
34		Х			х						Х			х			Х	
33	Х		Х						Х						Х			Х
40	Х				Х			Х				Х					Х	
39		Х		Х						Х					Х			Х
38		Х				Х				Х					Х			Х
41		Х			х						Х			х			Х	
35		Х				Х				х					Х			Х
10	Х			Х					х						Х			Х
27	Х				Х					Х					Х			Х
42		Х			х					Х			Х				Х	
6		Х								Х					Х			Х
32		Х				Х				Х					Х			Х
21		Х				Х				Х				Х				Х
31	Х				Х					Х					Х			Х
5		Х		Х						Х		Х						Х
28		Х				Х	Х								Х		Х	
16		Х								Х		Х					Х	
17	Х					Х				Х					Х			Х
37	Х				Х		Х		Х					Х				Х
4		Х				X					Х		Х					Х
3		Х				Х				Х					Х		Х	
		- 1																

Ann	licant	List	

2	Х				Х					х		Х						Х
9		Х				Х			Х						Х		Х	
7	Х					Х				х					х		Х	
8	Х					Х				Х					Х			Х
14	Х					Х					Х		Х				Х	
15	Х					Х				Х				Х			Х	